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No 8 MUHLMEYER Philippe* (Rg=12)

Out 15 30.683

Pass 24 2:29.877 43.081 39.901

Pass 37 4:22.410 29.374 42.404 40.755 1:52.533 1 *

In 50 6:15.802 31.385 41.032 1:53.392 2

Out 105 15:56.656

Pass 114 17:58.288 10:16.208 42.182 44.096 11:42.486 3

In 125 20:06.512 41.911 47.295 2:08.224 4

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=11)

Out 12 28.504

Pass 27 2:33.570 44.880 41.635

Pass 40 4:32.140 30.442 41.809 46.319 1:58.570 1 *

Pass 52 6:26.752 31.156 42.769 40.687 1:54.612 2 *

Pass 64 8:21.186 30.850 42.588 40.996 1:54.434 3 *

Pass 76 10:13.878 30.235 42.163 40.294 1:52.692 4 *

Pass 85 12:06.791 31.004 41.834 40.075 1:52.913 5

Pass 95 13:58.896 30.083 42.075 39.947 1:52.105 6 *

Pass 107 16:28.062 41.748 55.928 51.490 2:29.166 7

In 118 18:30.801 32.409 43.948 2:02.739 8

No 13 GUILLO Sébastien* (Rg=5)

Out 28 2:51.733

Pass 41 4:53.817 43.661 41.580

Pass 54 6:50.014 30.158 46.931 39.108 1:56.197 1 *

Pass 65 8:37.842 28.642 40.762 38.424 1:47.828 2 *

Pass 77 10:25.149 28.761 40.211 38.335 1:47.307 3 *

Pass 86 12:12.806 28.897 40.277 38.483 1:47.657 4

Pass 96 14:02.433 29.798 40.889 38.940 1:49.627 5

Pass 104 15:51.346 29.356 40.905 38.652 1:48.913 6

Pass 113 17:39.965 29.261 40.840 38.518 1:48.619 7

Pass 123 19:27.542 29.129 40.155 38.293 1:47.577 8

Pass 132 21:17.995 29.922 40.717 39.814 1:50.453 9

No 22 GARCIA Corentin* (Rg=7)

Out 16 1:32.804

Pass 29 3:35.830 44.968 41.655

Pass 42 5:26.186 29.405 41.436 39.515 1:50.356 1 *

In 55 7:20.614 34.110 43.676 1:54.428 2

Out 81 11:29.574

Pass 93 13:33.669 4:47.523 44.982 40.550 6:13.055 3

Pass 102 15:23.596 29.131 41.233 39.563 1:49.927 4 *

Pass 112 17:12.667 28.599 41.052 39.420 1:49.071 5 *

Pass 122 19:01.226 28.774 40.651 39.134 1:48.559 6 *

In 131 21:05.873 28.855 46.543 2:04.647 7

No 27 BRANCHE Geoffroy (Rg=13)

Out 14 30.486

Pass 26 2:31.308 43.366 40.698

Pass 39 4:24.298 29.991 42.436 40.563 1:52.990 1 *

Pass 53 6:37.916 32.855 43.333 57.430 2:13.618 2

Pass 66 9:00.453 51.568 41.749 49.220 2:22.537 3

Out 69 9:25.022

Out 91 13:20.467

In 103 15:40.204 4:59.519 59.596 6:39.751 4

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=4)

Out 10 21.634

Pass 22 2:15.326 41.133 38.867

Pass 34 4:04.413 28.932 40.925 39.230 1:49.087 1 **

Pass 47 5:52.403 28.834 40.396 38.760 1:47.990 2 *

Pass 61 7:43.852 31.018 41.850 38.581 1:51.449 3

Pass 71 9:31.547 28.618 40.332 38.745 1:47.695 4 *

Pass 79 11:19.010 28.594 40.589 38.280 1:47.463 5 *

In 89 13:13.730 31.987 42.469 1:54.720 6

Out 97 14:31.259

Pass 106 16:23.137 1:50.618 40.454 38.335 3:09.407 7

Pass 116 18:10.413 28.423 40.399 38.454 1:47.276 8 *

Pass 124 19:57.654 28.561 40.236 38.444 1:47.241 9 *

In 133 21:52.518 28.810 43.256 1:54.864 10

No 62 VALLEE Quentin (Rg=8)

Out 20 2:02.404

Pass 33 4:01.117 42.929 40.832

Pass 46 5:52.225 29.493 41.689 39.926 1:51.108 1 *

Pass 60 7:42.632 29.017 41.491 39.899 1:50.407 2 *

Pass 72 9:31.914 28.761 41.018 39.503 1:49.282 3 *

Pass 80 11:20.568 28.866 40.881 38.907 1:48.654 4 *

In 88 13:12.637 29.344 42.537 1:52.069 5

No 77 VIGNERON Theo (Rg=2)

Out 11 26.684

Pass 23 2:21.583 41.528 39.169

Pass 36 4:08.770 28.725 40.232 38.230 1:47.187 1 **

Pass 48 5:55.566 28.198 40.199 38.399 1:46.796 2 *

Pass 59 7:41.985 28.278 39.878 38.263 1:46.419 3 *

In 73 9:33.644 28.758 40.888 1:51.659 4

No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=1)

Out 18 1:58.202

Pass 30 3:51.739 40.966 38.597

Pass 43 5:36.506 27.960 39.037 37.770 1:44.767 1 **

Pass 56 7:21.710 28.167 38.962 38.075 1:45.204 2

In 67 9:14.635 30.402 42.155 1:52.925 3

Out 115 18:01.325

Pass 127 20:19.451 9:33.247 44.175 47.394 11:04.816 4

No 86 CAS Jeremy (Rg=10)

Out 13 30.377

Pass 25 2:31.011 43.717 40.725

Pass 38 4:24.240 30.003 42.274 40.952 1:53.229 1 *

Pass 51 6:16.862 30.309 41.643 40.670 1:52.622 2 *

Pass 63 8:07.907 29.870 41.490 39.685 1:51.045 3 *

Pass 75 9:59.221 29.971 41.667 39.676 1:51.314 4

Pass 84 11:50.438 29.931 41.556 39.730 1:51.217 5

In 94 13:48.526 35.825 43.499 1:58.088 6

Out 98 14:43.788

Pass 109 16:44.827 1:34.515 41.859 39.927 2:56.301 7

Pass 119 18:35.418 29.682 41.338 39.571 1:50.591 8 *

Pass 128 20:25.921 29.480 41.394 39.629 1:50.503 9 *

No 93 GEVAUX Cyriac* (Rg=3)

Out 17 1:54.103

Pass 31 3:52.712 42.683 39.283

Pass 44 5:40.678 29.035 40.524 38.407 1:47.966 1 *

Pass 58 7:38.240 36.738 42.357 38.467 1:57.562 2

Pass 70 9:26.154 28.949 40.000 38.965 1:47.914 3 *

In 82 11:29.777 30.090 48.361 2:03.623 4

Out 90 13:15.309

Pass 100 15:11.905 2:20.274 40.984 40.870 3:42.128 5

Pass 110 16:59.043 28.799 40.296 38.043 1:47.138 6 *

Pass 120 18:46.517 28.992 40.298 38.184 1:47.474 7

In 130 20:50.730 32.609 46.928 2:04.213 8

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=6)

Out 19 1:59.141

Pass 32 3:55.396 42.275 39.619

Pass 45 5:44.742 29.210 41.165 38.971 1:49.346 1 *

Pass 57 7:33.692 29.378 40.722 38.850 1:48.950 2 *

Pass 68 9:21.836 28.650 40.472 39.022 1:48.144 3 *

In 78 11:12.341 30.632 42.124 1:50.505 4

Out 87 12:56.140

Pass 99 14:53.046 2:19.167 41.961 39.577 3:40.705 5

Pass 108 16:41.197 29.022 40.359 38.770 1:48.151 6

Pass 117 18:28.566 28.675 40.170 38.524 1:47.369 7 *

Pass 126 20:16.194 28.623 40.303 38.702 1:47.628 8
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No 141 THIELIN Julien* (Rg=9)

Out 21 2:04.237

Pass 35 4:05.885 44.436 40.928

Pass 49 5:57.526 30.091 42.087 39.463 1:51.641 1 *

Pass 62 7:47.962 29.183 41.645 39.608 1:50.436 2 *

Pass 74 9:40.001 30.149 41.899 39.991 1:52.039 3

Pass 83 11:32.569 29.497 42.299 40.772 1:52.568 4

Pass 92 13:24.309 29.791 41.742 40.207 1:51.740 5

Pass 101 15:16.949 29.781 42.719 40.140 1:52.640 6

Pass 111 17:07.729 29.688 41.631 39.461 1:50.780 7

Pass 121 18:58.568 29.871 41.752 39.216 1:50.839 8

Pass 129 20:48.974 29.511 41.628 39.267 1:50.406 9 *


